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
1450 sq. ft. of fir. space). See this
today. Located In the Highland
school dist. TOTAL PRICE $8300.

HOT NUMBER
THIS IS TOPS FOR $600 down. The

ioi u D0X169. nenty garden & lawn.
Late built horn with hdwd.
firs, living & dining rm. comb.,
work saving kitchen, attached ga-
rage, enclosed utility rm, big un-
finished upstairs. Water system. Inthe new Washington school dist1
ONT.Y t7Mtt

EVENING PHONES OF SALESMEN
ZMI3, 433ZB, 42714 Or Z0314.

Emersrencv Sale
Price reduced from $9250 to $7950 en

room noma wiu an. gar. immediate
this plastered

Owner must sen. Two
large bedrooms down, hardwood
floors thruout, nice kitchen din-
ette Jots of built-in- s. Lot 83 x 150.
Paved street, suburban NE.

Neat New Rustic
t bedrooms, plastered, attached ca

rafe, in city on a creek .near school
and city bus. $7250.

3 Bedrooms
Fireplace, dining room, natural finish

wwuwors, naxawooa floors tfiru-ou-t,
oil furnace. Inside utility room,

outside patio, view beautiful. SalemHeights district. $10,900.
GI and FHA loans up to 30 years.

Conventional up to 25 years.

Joe L. Bourne, Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 38216 Eve. 37217

SILVERTON ROAD
IF you want 64 Acres of excellent

wu wnn a very gooa yr. oldhome, this is It 2 nice bedrooms
down, room for 2 up, large double
farage, chicken house and good
well. Wonderful place to keep
horses & chickens. Hurry, going
for $14,800. Ask for CLYDE FOULK.
Eve. Ph. or

fXFHONE 3-33-
93

4r!ATiO

. 1890 Fairgrounds Road '
HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

808 Lots For Sale)

GOOD building lot on pavement
Close to Shopping Center. Ph.

Owner.

"LOTS"
FULL PRICE $595. 1080 Eighth. West

Salem. See sign. City water and
sewer connections. Size 40x100.

FULL PR1E $1000. 750 GLEN Creek
Road. See sign. Size 75x120.

C. W. Stuller, Rltr.
76S Edgewater Ph. or
FOR sale 2 large lots, paved highway

mm iag e, cny water, reasonable.Well situated for either business or
residential. Write Box 565, Statesmen--

Journal. ,t
LOTS. $600 & up. East & South. Ph.

3 CHOICE view lots. Oak Hill tract
$1,200 up. Take aU 3 at a bargain.
Ph.

FOR choice view lota in Kingwood
Heights, see owner. Ph.

810 Farms, Acreage) For Soli
109 ACRES dairy farm, only S miles

from Salem. Barn has 24 stanch-
ions. Good mow huilt in 1945. m.

house, chicmn house and
brooder. Some fruit trees. Priced

.right. Call Al BeU Realty. 1430
S. 12th. Ph. ?

SPECIAL
FARM BUYS

BIG FARM LOW. PRICE EASY TO
BUY. 122 Ac. Wil and Amity loam,
apprx. i 'cult.. baL In pasture and
timber, yr. ' creek, deep well at
bldgs. Spacious home' plast
const ! . ample barn bldgs., pltry.
hse. Excel, loc. on pav. rd near
school and mkt. Priced way dn.
$21,000. Will stand a strong loan.
SEE THIS NOW!

HIGH PRODUCING FARM IRRI-
GATION UNLIMITED. 42 Ac. Val-
ley's best silt loam i (mostly new
land), wide frontage on fresh wa-
ter lake (have your: own fishing,
boating and duck hunting), a choice
loc. on pav. rd N.; of Salem. 4
bdrm. mod. home. 2 car garaee. 2
tenant' hses. and bam. SOME-
THING SPECIAL HERE! $19,500.
Terms.

BEAUTIFUL PACIFIC HIGHWAY
FARM. In all our years of selling
farms, this is in every respect the
most attractive, profitable farm

, buy. Here is near 90 Ac. of good
silt loam, all cult, aU in crop (Vs
foes) and a fine set of bldgs. that
would cost all this selling price to
replace. A spacious mod. home, full
basmt.. furnace heat, wall to wall
rugs, in a picture book setting of
Ige. trees, fine shrubs and lawns.
Dandy barn. Ige. pltrv.
hse.. other bldgs. Investigate this
before too late I S26.50a. Lge. long
term loan available. ;

HKJGINBOTHAM REAL ESTATE
1st National Bank Bldg., Woodburn

Office 7711. Eve. 5151

WONDERFUL BUY AND LOCATION
1 acre, close in (East), 3 bdrm. large

home, newly decorated. ar ga-
rage, variety fruit, only $6950, $650
down. Ph. owner, eve. Days

ask for Anderson. - -

chicken ranch. Stocked and
equipped. Phone

3 Acres
IS MINUTES from City Center.

nearly new home. Deep
, well Poultry house. Large comb.

shop & garage. Fruit and berries.
Price $7500. $1000 down, balance
like rent ,

Center Street Realty
1748 Center St. Phone

Eve. Ph.

477 Court SL
Eve. salesmen: Louis Lorens

Henry Torvend 33632

Nelson &

rvfiraae
9

natural hot water. 160 acres land.
Full price $250,000. Liberal terms
available. CaU for N. G. "Dan"
Isaak, Eve. Ph.

BEAUTIFUL HAPPINESS can be
found and had in this gorgeous hew
home; 3 spacious bedrooms. Large
utility. Extra fireplace. Hi bath-room- s..

Beautiful copper planter
boxes. An the features that make
a house a luxurious home. Forced
air oil furnace. 100 by 122 lot.

. Shade. 2-- garage. Insulated.
Weatherstripped. Lawn. Full price
$18,950. Call for Walt Jones. Eve.
Ph.

VERY CLOSE IN Close to Memorial
hospital. Very unique an very easy
to maintain. Dual heating system.
Owner leaving state. Att, garage.
Tile bath 1 blk. ,u is:. Lawn,
shrubs. Full price $6950. Call for
Mr. Grintmett. Eve. Ph. :,

BARGAIN Just $ miles
from downtown Salem. Southeast.
Modern home. Drilled
well Small barn, workshop. Lots of
woods and brush. TKoprice is lust
$5750. Consider trade for
home, south suburban. CaU for Mr.
Crawford. Eve. Ph.

RANCH TRADE For Salem proper- -
tv 114 acres with 100 under cul-

tivation: Willamette loam soil. 4
miles from good town. Irrigation
right available. 1 cattle
barn. 1 storage barn. Full price
$35,000. CaU for N. G. "Dan" Isaak.
Eve. Ph.

y2 ACRES Very close In to Salem.
A fine family setup. If you'd like to.
keep a ' horse or cow. this is it.
Nice grove setting. Modern house. 2

. bedrooms down plus an unfinished
upstairs; Barn, garage, chicken
house. True value for $11,750. Call
for Mr. Crawford. Eve. Ph.

INCOME $800 PER MO. plus apt. for
yourself If you have some security
and a small down payment, we can
put you In this business almost Im-
mediately. This ts hot. Act now.
Call for N. G. "Dan" Isaak. Eve.
Ph.

806 House For Sal

ii

I

I

L o
LEE OHMART

Phone 24118 - 24116 20881
35590 Ted Morrison 25046
Ralph Maddy 23488

Nelson

Realtor
1745 Grant St.

BEST BUY
ENGLEWOOD Solid comfort and

beauty. 2 BR 8c den. finished in
embossed plywood with wardrobe
closet (ideal for 3rd BR). Extra
large living room and dining rm.
combined with beautiful raisedhearth fireplace and built-i- n book-
cases Extremely attractive kitchen
with dining area separated by bar.
Inside utility rm. complete. Spac-
ious bath rm. with ventilating fan

c many built-in- s. Dble. attachedgarage, plastered & heatMi with
full partition between (one side
tuuiu ue usea ior play rm. or
office). Automatic F.A. heating
plant. Large patio with planter.
Reasonably priced. SEE THIS BE-
FORE YOU BUY. Appt. only.

FRANK LOCKMAN, REALTOR
387 N. High Ph.

i Eve. Ph.

FAMILY HOME
For location you can't beat see this

spacious 4 bedroom home with Hi
baths, close to schools, walking
distance to down town. Ask for
FRANCES KNAPP. Eve. Ph.
or

pPH0NE 94

'KEALTOh
1890 Fairgrounds Road

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT

BY OWNER. 1 acre with 3 bdrm.
- house, forced air heat, small barn.

Well and pump for irrigating. Fine
location. 2209 Evergreen Ave.

aTta,, m l

BUSH SCHOOL HOME ONLY 54 YRS. OLD In very good condition Inside
and out. Has 2 nice bdrms. & large rooms thruout Fireplace. Beautiful
yard with shrubs, flowers, trees. A real good buy for $8,950. Call for Ed
Lucas -

SUBURBAN HOME FOR YOUR FAMILY in lovely 1V acre setting of fir
trees, secluded from road. Has wonderful spring water piped to house.
3 bdrms. and den. dble. far. School buses by door. Will sell for $3,950

: or consider trade for ranch style home up to $13,000. Call Chet
J Nelson . i-

THIS NOT TOO OLD. NOT TOO NEW, BUT HAPPY MEDIUM home on
: Falrmount Hill nestled in lovely setting with view can be yours today.

Has 14 x 22 living rm. with firepL. nice den, dble. plumbing, basmt.
workshop for Dad. $14,900. Call Mrs. Wootteo

SMALL i ACRES IN ROBERTS DIST. with one-bdr-m. home. This 5 yr. old
property close to school, store, has full basemt. Neat and clean thru- -
out. $5300. Call Chet Nelson

NELSON AND NELSON. REALTORS
CHET I. NELSON DORATHY S. NELSON

1590 S. Commercial , Ph.
Evenings: Chet I. Nelson Lydia F. Wootten Dick Schmidt

Ed Lucas

CANDALARIA
3 Bdrms., nice lot with oak trees, some view, paved at., bus by door, large

liv. and din. room with fireplace, nice kitchen, auto, dishwasher, bar.utility area, bath, shower, plenty closet space, FA oil furnace, doublecarport, $15,500. CaU A. D. Shields, slm.

WALNUT PARK 3 bdrms., Uv. and din. rooms, kitchen with nook, fire-pUc- e.

wall to wall carpet. FA oU furnace, bus 1 blk, school S blks.A spotless home for only $13,500. CaU Joe Hutchison.

WIST SALEM 2 bdrms, large kitchen with dining area, nice built-in- s.

dandy liv. room. hw. floors, auto, oil furnace, maple shade trees. $8950.
CaU Claude Henderson, slm. . -

LISTINGS WANTED

. JOE HUTCHISON, REALTOR
1131- - Edgewater Office Phone
2710 X' Commercial Office Phone

Eves.: Shields Hutchison Henderson

ONE BEDROOM- -
13 H x 21 living room, real nice kitchen with eating space. Montaf elec- -

trie range and Crpsley refrigerator stays. Art. garage. 50 x 137 lot with
workshop at rear. Home is 4', years old. Price $7,950.

. 4 BEDROOMS
Near North Salem High School. Older home on 85a x 112 lot. Base-

ment with wood furnace, equipped so that it may be used as a
apartment upstairs. R 2 Zone. Price $8,350. ... '.

2 BEDROOMS, $4,400
At city edge. East. Comfortable home with inside utility room, at-

tached garage. ,i block to bus. 50 x 150 lot with nice garden. Call on this
for a good low priced home or for investment.

E.J.
Phone

""pi ' s
Clay Jacobsen

LOVELY SALEM COLONIALS 1. Splendid oak tree setting, Just suburban,.- M 1 1 , ... . . .a. to, cimu. a uui iu, u ikc rwma, xuiesi wau to wau carpeung
in aU rooms, radiant hot water heat, dble. farage.

2. Snuggled in Trees 1 bdrm. or den down. 3 bdrms. up. dble. plbg., open
staircase, fireplace, hdwd. firs, fun room, full basmt, FHA appraised.

2, Finest Colonial in Salem best location, top condition, lge. party room,
. carpeting, close to all schools, lge. terrace grounds, view, too many fea-

tures to describe here. To see these homes plesse can ROY S. FERRIS
OVERLOOKING VALLEY tc MOUNTAINS Lovely home with day-

light basmt. and party room. Beautiful paneled liv. rm, 2 fireplaces. 2
1 full baths, dble. garage. There is every convenience for gracious living.

CALL J. E. LAW

MEDICAL CLINIC LOCATION WiU build to suit tenant. Space available
. adequate for four doctors or combination of medical dental off-stre- et

paved parking. Located adjacent to rapidly growing shoppirj center
v and finest of residential districts. CALL C. L. GRABENHORST

$1000 DOWN This new and neat home is Just 3 blocks from Hoover
- School. Available for Immediate possession. Price $7,500. CALL H. K.

LAYMON

GRABENHORST BROS. REALTORS

,134 S. LIBERTY. ST., PH.
' Evenings & Sundays call Salesmen

J. E. Law Roy S. Ferris H. K. Laymon

Statesman - Journal Newspapers:
280 NORTH CHURCH STREET

STATESMAN , JOURNAL

EXCELLENT HOME
ON FAIRM0UNT HILL
Large living room, dining room, four

bedrooma, sundeck. Full basement
with play room, extra bedroom,
shower, toilet and wash bowl. At-
tractive secluded yard with shrubs
and trees. Sprinkling system, dish-
washer, disposal. Insulated and
weather stripped. Close to schools.

Shown by appointment
J. B. YOUNG, REALTOR

433 N. High St Ph,
ATTRACTIVE 2 bdrm. home. Enele--

wood Dist. $10,500. Possible 100
G.L Ph. 1285 Park Ave.

BY OWNER spacious redecorated 4
bdrm. rural home. Ideal for chil-
dren. Near good school, store, 8c

lockers. acre. Priced for quick
sale.-Ph- .

GI SPECIAL $9850. Appraised. 3i
bedrooms. Full bath down, half

.bath up. Fireplace. New floor fur-
nace. Large garage. Shrubbery,
fruit and nuts. Corner lot. paved
both sides. North side close to
grade school. " -

BSC. REALTORS .

154 S. High Street. Home'
CANDALARIA w

LARGE 3 bedroom home, permanent
unobstructed view, real daylight
basement, party room with fire-
place, too many features to tell
about in this sdd, see owner at
183 Culver Lane.

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